
Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

L.P. Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub KAT

1 1 20000331 KRASUSKA Hanna WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI JUNIORKA MŁ.

2 2 19350302 STANISŁAWEK Wacław WKS LEGIA MASTERS M70

3 5 20031002 KAŹMIERCZAK Tadeusz ŻAK II

4 6 20030412 RYST Julia AMP UKS VICTORIA RADZYMIN ŻAKINI II

5 8 20001222 KUCHAREK Dominik SK BANK TEAM JUNIOR MŁ

6 10 20020621 GAJEWSKI Dominik SK BANK TEAM MŁODZIK

7 12 20021106 ZUCHORA Jakub K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL MŁODZIK

8 13 20010611 WIŚNIEWSKI Dawid K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL MŁODZIK

9 15 20020125 MIELCZAREK Miłosz K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL MŁODZIK

10 18 20020210 RUTKOWSKI Bartłomiej K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL MŁODZIK

11 20 20020319 DORDAŃSKI Dawid K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL MŁODZIK

12 21 20010409 BARWIŃSKI Wiktor K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL MŁODZIK

13 28 20011203 KACZMAREK Jakub K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL MŁODZIK

14 29 20020528 GAWROŃSKI Kamil K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL MŁODZIK

15 30 20011005 SIMIŃSKI Kacper K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL MŁODZIK

16 37 20021003 BŁASZKIEWICZ Julia MŁODZICZKA

17 44 20011214 KOZIK Zuzanna MŁODZICZKA

18 45 20010523 KRÓL Zuzanna MŁODZICZKA

19 48 20021212 DĄBROWSKA Aleksandra MŁODZICZKA

20 51 19600602 KALODZITSA Aliaksandr M50

21 62 20050201 KULIKOWSKI Przemysław V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI ŻAK I

22 63 20050404 JANKOWSKA Weronika GM BIKE GARAGE ŻAK I

23 67 20011117 KURATCZYK Hanna WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI MŁODZICZKA

24 69 20010206 LASEK Mateusz WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI MŁODZIK

25 73 20010518 JEZIORSKI Piotr WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI MŁODZIK

26 74 20010920 JAKUBOWSKI Adam WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI MŁODZIK

27 76 20010206 LASEK Krzysztof WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI MŁODZIK

28 77 20020426 ROSOCHACKI Dawid WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI MŁODZIK

29 80 20010319 CZABOK Konrad WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI MŁODZIK

30 87 20011013 LACHOWICZ Michał WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI MŁODZIK

31 88 20011210 ADRIANOWSKA Julia WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI MŁODZICZKA

32 91 20031222 GAJDULEWICZ Mateusz WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI ŻAK II

33 92 20030726 LACH Kamil UKK HURAGAN WOŁOMIN ŻAK II

34 94 20010205 LACH Aleksandra UKK HURAGAN WOŁOMIN MŁODZICZKA

35 110 20010330 DĄBSKI Patryk ESKOM BSA PRO TOUR MŁODZIK

36 111 20010701 NOCEŃ Maciej ESKOM BSA PRO TOUR MŁODZIK

37 113 20040906 PIEKARSKI Szymon ŻAK II

38 114 20040614 TYLKOWSKA Aleksandra ŻAKINI II

39 115 20000128 SOBOTKA Mateusz AMP UKS VICTORIA RADZYMIN JUNIOR MŁ.

40 116 20030317 KOT Julian BDC NOSiR NOWY DWÓR MAZOWIECKI ŻAK II

41 117 20010621 WÓJCIK Kamil MŁODZIK

42 119 20011126 SZCZEPANIUK Monika MŁODZICZKA

43 121 20021026 NOWACKI Mikołaj UKK HURAGAN WOŁOMIN MŁODZIK

44 123 20030309 ŚWIDERSKI Cyprian GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE ŻAK II

45 124 20040423 ŚWIDERSKI Antoni GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE ŻAK II

46 125 20060123 ŚWIDERSKA Marcelina GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE ŻAKINI I

47 126 20010306 SOSZKA Jakub V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI MŁODZIK

48 127 20000923 NOWAK Przemysław V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI JUNIOR MŁ.

49 128 19990705 GĘBARSKI Miłosz V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI JUNIOR MŁ.

50 129 19980704 KOŚCIESZA Emil V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI CM20

51 130 20010619 KOPCZYŃSKA Monika MŁODZICZKA

52 131 19981011 ZGORZELSKA Kinga CYKLON WARSZAWA CK20

53 132 20000413 WIERCIOCH Izabela V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI JUNIORKA MŁ.

54 133 20021028 SIERMEJ Zuzanna V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI MŁODZICZKA

55 134 20011013 NOWAK Ewelina V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI MŁODZICZKA

56 136 KOŁAKOWSKI Dariusz V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI CM20

57 137 MIKULSKI Mateusz V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI CM20

58 138 KRYCZKA Krzysztof V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI CM20

59 139 CZYŻKOWSKI Tomasz V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI M50

60 140 TOMKIEWICZ Jacek V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI M40

VII KOLARSKIE KRYTERIUM ULICZNE "MEMORIAŁ FELIKSA RAWSKIEGO"

LISTA ZAPISANYCH



61 141 SIERHEJ Janusz V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI M40

62 142 19920611 PERZANOWSKA Karolina KETTLER BIKE TEAM CK20

63 143 19530321 KAMIŃSKI Wiesław M60

64 144 19990420 ZALEWSKI Damian WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI JUNIOR MŁ.

65 147 19640704 JANISIEWICZ Tomasz GARWOLIN M50

66 148 19930824 JAWORSKI Kamil V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI CM20

67 149 19940102 WOŹNICA Łukasz TRW CLOUDWARE CM20

68 150 19931206 ZAWISTOWSKA Justyna PROWOMEN MTB TEAM CK20

69 151 19680403 ZAWISTOWSKI Dariusz RETRO ROWERY TEAM M40

70 152 19770302 ROMAN Paweł MIŃSKA GRUPA ROWEROWA M30

71 153 19511226 POLAK Andrzej M60

72 154 19950729 PRZESŁAW Damian CM20

73 155 19990607 BIEŃKO Przemysław GSK HORYZONT JUNIOR MŁ.

74 157 19880131 WAWRZYSZUK Patryk MIŃSKA GRUPA ROWEROWA M30

75 158 19841101 KOMODA Jakub M30

76 159 19610509 KOMODA Jacek M50

85 165 19860821 REDLICKI Leszek CM20

77 166 19600925 RYBACKI Zbigniew RETRO ROWERY DUDA TEAM M50

78 168 19680128 ŻYWEK Tomasz TATOM M40

79 169 19750122 MICHNIAK Andrzej WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI M40

80 170 19711124 KILECZYK Sławomir SK BANK TEAM M40

81 173 19661022 RAJEWSKI Rafał WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI M40

82 174 19700619 KOZŁOWSKI Andrzej WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI M40

83 176 19840123 SZULIM Maciej KK CYKLON WARSZAWA M30

84 177 19800622 SZULIM Paweł KK CYKLON WARSZAWA M30

86 180 19810319 CZORNEJ Adam M30

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 125 20060123 ŚWIDERSKA Marcelina GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 6 20030412 RYST Julia AMP UKS VICTORIA RADZYMIN

2 63 20050404 JANKOWSKA Weronika GM BIKE GARAGE

114 20040614 TYLKOWSKA Aleksandra DNS

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 62 20050201 KULIKOWSKI Przemysław V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 116 20030317 KOT Julian BDC NOSiR NOWY DWÓR MAZOWIECKI

2 92 20030726 LACH Kamil UKK HURAGAN WOŁOMIN

3 123 20030309 ŚWIDERSKI Cyprian GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE

4 5 20031002 KAŹMIERCZAK Tadeusz

5 91 20031222 GAJDULEWICZ Mateusz WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

6 124 20040423 ŚWIDERSKI Antoni GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE

7 113 20040906 PIEKARSKI Szymon

ŻAKINI II (2003-2004)

WYNIKI

ŻAKINI I (od 2005)

WYNIKI

ŻAK I (od 2005)

WYNIKI

ŻAK II (2003-2004)

WYNIKI



Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 88 20011210 ADRIANOWSKA Julia WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

2 133 20021028 SIERHEJ Zuzanna V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

3 67 20011117 KURATCZYK Hanna WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

4 37 20021003 BŁASZKIEWICZ Julia K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL

5 44 20011214 KOZIK Zuzanna K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL

7 134 20011013 NOWAK Ewelina V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

8 45 20010523 KRÓL Zuzanna _1 OKR

9 48 20021212 DĄBROWSKA Aleksandra _1 OKR

10 94 20010205 LACH Aleksandra UKK HURAGAN WOŁOMIN _1 OKR

119 20011126 SZCZEPANIUK Monika DNS

130 20010619 KOPCZYŃSKA Monika DNS

135 20010107 WIELĄDEK Aleksandra DNS

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub KAT

1 126 20010306 SOSZKA Jakub V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

2 18 20020210 RUTKOWSKI Dominik K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL

3 20 20020319 DORDAŃSKI Dawid K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL

4 13 20010611 WIŚNIEWSKI Dawid K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL

5 110 20010330 DĄBSKI Patryk ESKOM BSA PRO TOUR

6 111 20010701 NOCEŃ Maciej ESKOM BSA PRO TOUR

7 15 20020125 MIELCZAREK Miłosz K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL

8 74 20010920 JAKUBOWSKI Adam WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

9 10 20020621 GAJEWSKI Dominik SK BANK TEAM

10 29 20020528 GAWROŃSKI Kamil K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL

11 12 20021106 ZUCHORA Jakub K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL

12 28 20011203 KACZMAREK Jakub K.S. "SPOŁEM" Łódź ULISSE CENTRAL

13 73 20010518 JEZIORSKI Piotr WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

14 87 20011013 LACHOWICZ Michał WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

15 121 20021026 NOWACKI Mikołaj UKK HURAGAN WOŁOMIN

16 117 20010621 WÓJCIK Kamil _1 OKR

30 20011005 SIMIŃSKI Kacper DNF

69 20010206 LASEK Mateusz WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI DNS

76 20010206 LASEK Krzysztof WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI DNS

77 20020426 ROSOCHACKI Dawid WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI DNS

80 20010319 CZABOK Konrad WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI DNS

21 20010409 BARWIŃSKI Wiktor DNS

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 1 20000331 KRASUSKA Hanna WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

2 132 20000413 WIERCIOCH Izabela V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI _1 OKR

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 8 20001222 KUCHAREK Dominik SK BANK TEAM

2 128 19990705 GĘBARSKI Miłosz V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

3 115 20000128 SOBOTKA Mateusz AMP UKS VICTORIA RADZYMIN

4 155 19990607 BIEŃKO Przemysław GSK HORYZONT

MŁODZICZKA (2002-2001)

WYNIKI

JUNIORKA MŁODSZA (1999-2000)

WYNIKI

WYNIKI

MŁODZIK (2002-2001)

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 1999-2000

WYNIKI



5 127 20000923 NOWAK Przemysław V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

6 144 19990420 ZALEWSKI Damian WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS

1 150 19931206 ZAWISTOWSKA Justyna PROWOMEN MTB TEAM

2 131 19981011 ZGORZELSKA Kinga CYKLON WARSZAWA

3 142 19920611 PERZANOWSKA Karolina KETTLER BIKE TEAM

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 143 19530321 KAMIŃSKI Wiesław

2 153 19511226 POLAK Andrzej

160 19520725 AUGUSTYNIAK Lech DNF

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 2 19350302 STANISŁAWEK Wacław WKS LEGIA MASTERS

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 179 19790928 MATUSIAK Sylwester IKS FIZJOTECH WARSZAWA

2 182 19760312 KUROWSKI Ernest

3 178 19791225 ŻUBER Adama OŚKA WARSZAWA

4 177 19800622 SZULIM Paweł KK CYKLON WARSZAWA

5 183 19781204 SKOLIMOWSKI Adam KK CYKLON WARSZAWA

6 181 19820128 ŻABIŃSKI Michał OŚKA WARSZAWA

152 19770302 ROMAN Paweł MIŃSKA GRUPA ROWEROWA DNF

158 19841101 KOMODA Jakub DNF

157 19880131 WAWRZYSZUK Patryk MIŃSKA GRUPA ROWEROWA DNF

176 19840123 SZULIM Maciej KK CYKLON WARSZAWA DNF

180 19810319 CZORNEJ Adam DNF

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 169 19750122 MICHNIAK Andrzej WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

2 140 TOMKIEWICZ Jacek V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

3 173 19661022 RAJEWSKI Rafał WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

4 174 19700619 KOZŁOWSKI Andrzej WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

5 151 19680403 ZAWISTOWSKI Dariusz RETRO ROWERY TEAM

6 170 19711124 KILECZYK Sławomir SK BANK TEAM

M40 (1975-1966)

WYNIKI

M70 (od 1945)

M30 (1985-1976)

LISTA STARTOWA

M60 1955-1946

WYNIKI

CK20 1997-1986

WYNIKI

WYNIKI



7 168 19680128 ŻYWEK Tomasz TATOM

8 141 SIERHEJ Janusz V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 139 CZYŻKOWSKI Tomasz V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

2 51 19600602 KALODZITSA Aliaksandr

3 166 19600925 RYBACKI Zbigniew RETRO ROWERY DUDA TEAM

4 147 19640704 JANISIEWICZ Tomasz GARWOLIN

5 159 19610509 KOMODA Jacek

Mińsk Mazowiecki 13.09.2015

L.P. Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub

1 136 KOŁAKOWSKI Dariusz V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

2 149 19940102 WOŹNICA Łukasz TRW CLOUDWARE 

3 138 KRYCZKA Krzysztof V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

4 137 MIKULSKI Mateusz V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

5 129 19980704 KOŚCIESZA Emil V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI

165 19860821 REDLICKI Leszek DNF

148 19930824 JAWORSKI Kamil V-MAX MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI DNF

154 19950729 PRZESŁAW Damian DNF

CM20 (1997-1986)

WYNIKI

M50 (1965-1956)

WYNIKI


